
2017041 Gauteng Central Mini 1
BD 12

Bracket 1

1

2

TSA050100
TSA050100

A1

[1] Joshua TROMP

BYE

[1] Matthew TROMP

3

4

TSA061410

TSA061325

TSA061410

TSA061325

GC

GC

GC

GC

Ethan KATEMBA

Seef DANNHAUSER

Seth LAPHAM

Jean DU TOIT Walkover

5

6

TSA051306
TSA051306

GN
GN

A3

[4] Christiaan GROVE

BYE

[4] Rico DU PLESSIS

7

8

TSA061002

TSA061279

TSA061002

TSA061279

GC

GE

GC

GE

Tiaan DELPORT

TJ CHUENE

Franco KASSELMAN

Zander  DE JAGER 3-6, 6-2, 10-4

9

10

TSA051068

TSA061119

TSA051068

TSA061119

GC

WP

GC

WP

VIC ATAM

Pierre BADENHORST

Mikhail  VALA

Louis JORDAAN 6-0, 6-7, 10-6

11

12
TSA051238
TSA051238

GC
GC

A6

BYE

[3] Daniel TULGARA
[3] Joshua CROWIE

13

14

TSA051409

TSA061385

TSA051409

TSA061385

GC

GC

GC

GC

Samuel BRAVO

Jaymie GOLDBERG

Matthew COHEN

Kyle NEL 6-0, 6-4

15

16
TSA061299
TSA061299

GE
GE

A8

BYE

[2] Boitshepo MAAKE
[2] JADON KOHLMEYER

[1] TROMP / TROMP

DANNHAUSER / DU TOIT

6-1, 6-3

[4] DU PLESSIS / GROVE

CHUENE / DE JAGER

Walkover

BADENHORST / JORDAAN

[3] CROWIE / TULGARA

Walkover

GOLDBERG / NEL

[2] KOHLMEYER / MAAKE

6-3, 6-0

[1] TROMP / TROMP

[4] DU PLESSIS / GROVE

6-0, 6-3

BADENHORST / JORDAAN

[2] KOHLMEYER / MAAKE

6-0, 7-5

[1] TROMP / TROMP

[2] KOHLMEYER / MAAKE

6-3, 6-3

[1] TROMP / TROMP
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